Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

165 - Lanett City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 09

General

$5,549,602.23
$55,650.16
$2,227,109.82
$4,906.94
$7,837,269.15

$3,927,815.42
$930,756.79
$620,686.89
$340,834.00
$505,574.18
$43,184.00
$15,252.03
$221,904.26
$6,606,007.57

$269.34
$407.50
($138.16)

$1,231,123.42
$4,558,004.05
$5,789,127.47

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,984,604.86
$149,030.88
$10,410.81
$3,144,046.55

$953,265.16
$326,180.63
$56,199.14
$679,491.27
$41,599.26
$1,153,526.01
$0.00
$124,063.64
$3,334,325.11

$12,195.63
$10,942.47
$1,253.16

($189,025.40)
$631,525.10
$442,499.70

Debt Service

$39,798.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$39,798.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$98,166.80
$0.00
$98,166.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($58,368.80)
$5,790.06
($52,578.74)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$225,267.00
$0.00
$22,357.00
$0.00
$247,624.00

$5,293.26
$0.00
$40,788.00
$0.00

$0.00
$170,713.69
$0.00

$0.00
$216,794.95

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$30,829.05
$302,908.96
$333,738.01

$0.00
$0.00
$37,825.72
$0.00
$37,825.72

$13,350.62
$3,444.94
$53.85
$40.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,371.77
$25,261.18

$380.00
$1,915.00
($1,535.00)

$11,029.54
$40,300.92
$51,330.46

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$5,814,667.23
$3,040,255.02
$2,436,323.42
$15,317.75
$11,306,563.42

$4,899,724.46
$1,260,382.36
$717,727.88
$1,020,365.27
$547,173.44
$1,367,423.70
$113,418.83
$354,339.67
$10,280,555.61

$12,844.97
$13,264.97
($420.00)

$1,025,587.81
$5,538,529.09
$6,564,116.90
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